X3 POWER RACK

/@80@696969/@ @OO0006009000@0090000060000060@ @000@69@ 0

AN © © 9 9 @ @ @ @ @ @ @ = @ (=] (=} 05600\

0
® o 0&000030000090000090 S © © © o 0/

© © © © o o o

\@@@BQB@@@* \ (=} @ =} =} =} o o 0@6000

@6@@@6@@6@ © © © © © = =




PARTS LIST

(A UPRIGHT 4PCS B 43" MULTI-GRIP PULL UP BAR | C SKINNY PULL UP BAR h
1PC 1PC
\¢ ﬂ’/

D 43" BEAM 1PC E CROSSBEAM  4PCS F JHOOK-X3 2PCS

G BARBELLHOLDER 4PCS |H PIN SAFETY  2PCS I PIPE SAFETY  2PCS
- T | TS

J BAND PEG 4PCS
1

N J

HARDWARE LIST
ﬁ_ BOLT(M16*100) 28PCS |2 BOLT(M16*105) 8PCS )

Q—=

=

3 WASHER(M16)

©

72PCS

4 NYLON NUT(M16)

36PCS

5 SAFETY PIN

@

2PCS

6 PIN

4PCS




ASSEMBLY STEP

STEP 1.

An«aos\aaaaoﬂanuﬂooﬂoaaaoaa

\%BB%%QB%%E @ @ @ @ @ @ o El El o @® @ @ o

cooocoodao o d

/3\003\0300080050000060000

\%%%%e%&%%e @ @ @ @ 3 @ @ o @ @ 9o

e

o

Secocoodood

/3\805\8600330030030030050

\bh%%h%&ﬁ%b @ @ @ @ @ @ @

o o °o @990 /

Se0000® BB 4

/&63&0350050030050050050

\a%%a%%a%%a @ o @ @ @ @ @ o o o @@ e o

<

0




STEP 2.

A/@B0@080885005005008@00@ 000000®58®o

\Ab)%%m%%%b rd @ o @ ® ® ® o o o @ @ 0o
o

~
.@
E] @

o © 0 ® 0 0 @ 9 /0

/@00@0080080000000000000

\V%%Bﬂ%b%%% @ @ @ @

e oo Passsasssssssses




STEP 3.

e ‘
o /
o &
q /ﬂ © 0 ® 00 o0 o o COPOOOOODOOOOOBOO000dD O O O O O 0/ S y
o o

\F e - 4 4o o = c oo

7 17,
0908096889&0&00800900800080000090000090000060&0&000@66@/o

QoPo o990 09 © © @ © ® © © =] o o © @ e o

©c oo O oPO o @ © © ® © =] o




/s e e\
uo o o @%@/@@@@@@@@&
e

8899998889/@ Qoocoooooooeos ,G\@an@n,s@

Qe ©© 0 0 0o ® © © o \0 06000\

® 2 @ ® 2 @ @ @ @ 6/@ Q\ocoooocooooo 00&0000000000090000090/@ @/0 c o Qo o &

(o4 @000000\

K

09069600600600/0 ®

)
OO PO O OPO OO © © o QBQBQ\
</

STEP 4.




